
No. 1.0.10 
Revised 01-29-15 

 
CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
1-710 SOUTH UTILITY STUDY- SOUTH SEGMENT 

PS4710-2647 
 

Mod. No. Description Date Amount 

 Original Contract 5/23/11 $6,472,293 

1 Supplemental Statement of Work and 
extends Period of Performance 
Extension 

8/20/12 $976,636 

2 Period of Performance Extension 8/22/13 $0 

3 Supplemental Statement of Work 5/20/14 $0 

4 Period of Performance Extension 6/24/14 $0 

5 Period of Performance Extension 12/12/14 $0 

6 Period of Performance Extension 6/25/15 $0 

7 Period of Performance Extension to 
December 31, 2015 

9/29/15 $0 

8 Supplemental Statement of Work and 
Period of Performance Extension to 
March 31, 2017 

PENDING $648,969 

 Total:  $8,097,898 

 
 

ATTACHMENT B3 


