
No. 1.0.10 
Revised 01-29-15 

 
CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 

I-710 SOUTH CORRIDOR PROJECT ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT REPORT/ 
ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT STUDY (EIR/EIS)  

COMMUNITY OUTREACH COMPONENT/ PS4340-1940 
 

Mod. No. Description Date Amount 

 Original Contract  1/28/08 $1,778,838 

1 Modified the Payment Schedule and 
revised Special Provision SP-05 
Insurance, Section C, Minimum 
Insurance Limits of Insurance, and 
modified the Professional Liability 
Insurance provision. 

10/9/08 $0.00 

2 Modified Statement of Work (SOW) to 
remove and include new activities and 
revised the Project Payment Schedule. 

11/1/08 $0.00 

3 Extended the period of performance 
(POP) and revised the SOW to include 
additional facilitation and outreach. 

5/16/11 $550,446 

4 POP Extension 6/06/12 $0.00 

5 Consolidated tasks, reallocated and de-
scoped tasks from the SOW. 

10/17/12 $0.00 

6 Revised the SOW to include additional 
outreach materials, facilitation and 
outreach. 

5/16/13 $863,028 

7 POP Extension 4/29/15 $0.00 

8 POP Extension 6/25/15 $0.00 

9 POP Extension to December 31, 2015 9/9/15 $0.00 

10 Supplemental Statement of Work and 
POP Extension to March 31, 2017 

Pending $616,413 

    

 Total:  $3,808,725 

 

ATTACHMENT B2 


